
FOR MORE INFO:

Eric Fuller, CCIM | 360.597.0564 | efuller@fg-cre.com

KC Fuller | 360.597.0569 | kfuller@fg-cre.com

Deborah Ewing | 360.597.0566 | dewing@fg-cre.com

Adam Roselli, CCIM, SIOR| 360.597.0568 | aroselli@fg-cre.com

Byron Roselli | 360.597.0567 | broselli@fg-cre.com

Paul Young | 360.597.0565 | pyoung@fg-cre.com

Garret Harper, CCIM | 360.597.0572 | gharper@fg-cre.com

Lance Brown | 360.597.0573 | lbrown@fg-cre.com

Brett Irons | 360.597.0574 | birons@fg-cre.com

Doug Bartocci, CCIM | 360.597.0575 | dbartocci@fg-cre.com

Scott Higgins | 360.597.0577 | shiggins@fg-cre.com

Jennifer Miesner | 360.735.1354 | jmiesner@fg-cre.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Doug Bartocci, CCIM

360.597.0575 | dbartocci@fg-cre.com

• 10,368 RSF available on the 2nd floor

• Sublease expires: 9/31/2027

• Asking rate: $23.00/SF Gross (excludes janitorial)

• Space: Fully furnished plug-n-play with a mix of 

private offices, open work area, lunchroom, 

conference rooms

• Parking: 4 stalls/1,000 RSF

• Elevator served

• Located in the amenity-rich Cascade Park area, 

minutes to retail, restaurants, medical services and 

mass transit

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

SITE

14300 SE 1st Street | Vancouver, WA 98684 

FOR SUBLEASE
PLUG-N-PLAY

900 W ashington St,  Sui te 850, Vancouver,  W A 

360.750.5595  l   www.fg -cre.com 3600-3606 Main Street

Vancouver, WA 98660

AVAILABLE:

Suite 205 - 1,800 RSF

LEASE RATE: $16.00/RSF, MG (tenant pays for 
their utilities and janitorial)

LEASE TYPE: Modified Gross (tenant pays for 
their utilities and janitorial)

LOCATION: Excellent location in downtown 
Vancouver with quick access to I-5.  Restaurants 
and services nearby.  Mass transit stop in front 
of building

PARKING: Abundant free parking in surface lot
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Suite 200 – 10,368 RSF •

Please remove the center photo on the 
bottom row of page 2 and replace it with 
the reception photo I added to the 
dropbox folder named 2025-12-15 
13.54.45
•Remove the cubicle photo on page 2 
and add the cubicle farm photo in the 
folder named 2025-12-15 13.58.37
•Lastly, remove the photo to the right of 
the space plan on page 2 and add it to 
page 3. Replace it with the file in the 
folder named IMG_4275.jpg
•I don’t care about having demographics 
on this, so you can put the photo of the 
office on page 3 and the other I added 
to Dropbox 2025-12-15 13.57.45



2025 Demographics

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Est. Population 21,126 120,878 230,156

2029 Projected Population 22,885 130,505 247,636

Est. Average Household Income $86,440 $97,326 $98,259

Est. Total Businesses 1,109 5,218 11,431

Est. Total Employees 7,803 35,179 99,640

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all the negotiations relating to the purchase, rental or leasing of the property 

described above shall be conducted through this office.  The above information, while not guaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

Daily Average Traffic Counts

Main Street @ E 38th St S – 12,314

E 39th St @ Creston Ave W – 11,497

Main Street @ F St E – 14,262
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Orchard’s Market  
Center
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